ét kratki

Toma de aire SIMPLE S -

opcion adicional

SKU: DOLOT/SIMPLE/S/BS EAN: 5903751009337

21,50 €

Datos técnicos

Informacion complementaria

EAN

5903751009337

Parametros fisicos

Anchura (cm)
Altura (cm)
Profundidad (cm)

Peso (kg)
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15.3
8.6
15.3

0.5
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kratki
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150,5

86,5
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58,5

146,5
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